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Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Tuesday, November 19, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54301 Comparative Education.

Thursday, November 21, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54302 Educational Technology.

Monday, November 25, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54303 Environmental Education.

Wednesday, November 27, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54304 Guidance & Counseling.

Thursday, November 28, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54305 Inclusive Education.

Friday, November 29, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54306 Management of Education.

Monday, December 02, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54307 Pedagogy, Andragogy & Assessment.

Tuesday, December 03, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54308 Quality in Education.

Wednesday, December 04, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54309 Womens Education.

Thursday, December 05, 2019 02:30 p.m. to 04:30 p.m. 54310 E-Learning

Sd/-

Mumbai - 400 098   ( Dr. Vinod Patil )

20 Sep, 2019  Director

      Board of Examinations & Evaluation

University of Mumbai

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

M.ED. (Sem IV)  (CBSGS) (2 Years Course)

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.Mobile phones 

and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the 

university web site.


